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Academic Calendar 2025 - 26

Si No Name of Programme Time Charge
1 SRS exeain Jun 2 - Mon
i) G lehglmd ey :
. T i (nJOmya June 3-13
PN R 1[4 o oy e T
3 b e o L | June 5-10 'S¢l Club
|
4 SRG amame | June 13 —Fri
|
3 FEEND R0 el | June 19=26 ' Mal Club
f PTA/MPTA mmnmd asmon | June 27 = Fri
7 ERG cmane Fune 30 - Mon
g aaald ainadlme July 5 - Thurs Mal Club
g PTASMPTA  [irudamma mugihml July 9 =han
10 SERREETH USRI Ak July 11 - Wed 5% Ciub
Soience Club piensmo
11 @BIEd GIpleeisae 15 - 20 July 20 - Fri sci Club

T [ SN i Ty RN P
DETROSAINY, e
SRR (| himlaa) )

afmalmo

July 21,22 = MT




July 23 - Wed

13 i)l effnd amoeasRs)n]
ZFemio
BRIORE I Mol almmaossasrud

14 I:umn'h:;r'n'l gl iBed (ol DhHLLLNE July 7 - Mon Mal Club
migonadsl alaknlzme) Iy 14 - Mon

15 SRG smowna July 25 - Fri

16 PTA/MAPTA |asnsdmomesrudibm] Aug 5 - Tue

u eliabom Aug 6~ Wed $5 Club
apemgo =
{rerrmesomamrlnd ollaransiman N 92

18 OEEIT ) Glehifas (2 0mydn DnBLLNE Aug 16— 5at Maths Club
MGeEs] Al lama) Aug 23 - 5at

19 U T, AR 0 S alkia Aug 15— Fri

20 SRG zmowra Aup 27 - Wed

71 ST D0 ko, Sfp[
PTA/MPTA unsdmmmssmuabml

2 s G Sep 5—Fri 55 Club

23 RAAETIOTE Flmas Sept 16 - Tue ——
MUdncFlE ) LM IR0 E)

24 [mhm;aﬂn;wh i -
egloag aBeainlyjlal ofds Sept 23 Tue AlljdBaina
P lTEIEl UDEL Sl DI 2Tl H “
[ e LTI )




ST ch T ) S AT D
i ] ey o

26 5AG smawno Sept 26 - Fri
27 UM BT Oct 2 -Tiie
28 PFTA/MPTA [ainidammss ol Oct 7 - Man
29 SAG amans (it 24 - Fri
30 PTAMPTA Ll oidammeanmadilan] Maw 1 - Fri
F— — Lang Club
i1 drilumy e MNaow 14 - Fri (Mal.Ar)
i2 5RG emawio Mow 21 - Fri
33 ilanud anomragmildaniama Nov 35 - Sat
34 PTASMPTA |adrudkammamodlem] Dec 2 - Tua
EhIT sk Ryl = onheiknoed
d ] ahilg) NSRS IR ayfdhidbr
il ST . P 7
35 A Dec 5 - Sat Maths Club
Ao AT s RETIETR U
DRSNS ekl
TIPS ATED o e ] e 077
36 SRG oomains Dec 13 - Frl
ar PTAMPTA (ol Dec 26 - Fri
1B EPTA Jan 2 = Fri
B e
[5lehaB o akEnS]nlaf
Eht ] (hdaled ambonlesms, galrdqyoodal Jam 11 - 5at




40 Fleyjeglsst ik lan 26 - Mon
41 SRG omevng | Jan 23 - Fri
a2 PTASMPTA punudmrmesmoabml | Feb & - Fri
43 Lang lab inauguration Feb 10 - Tue Eng Club
44 AT LT, Ol IR . Feb 16 - Mon
el T Wil 4 412
45 LSRG omoino Feb 20 - Fri
. 5 Club
LT g bl b g e &
46 Feb 25 - Wed << Club
a7 PTASMPTA Lurudmm moahmi Par & - Wed
aJOBTEHIAN Do
[ glanid Asomammglnaa)s
48 poda memge inoadls flagmg) Mar 7 - Sat
a5 S5RG omono Mar 13 - Fri
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